

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		46035	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		06 Nov 2025	
Haritah Global Pvt Ltd / JMKGEC Realtors Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 24, Sy. No. 157/7 (Part), Seetharam Nagar, Near Diamond Point, Thokatta(Sikh) Village, Picket Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500009 GSTIN: 36AACCJ3243P1ZA				PO No		20251103068	
				PO Date		03 Nov 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM7477-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-100mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	67.60	1,352	18.00	243.36
2	PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -100mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	108.00	648	18.00	116.64
3	PLUM7792-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Floor Trap-100mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	101.80	2,036	18.00	366.48
4	PLUM4983-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap--100mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	62.40	624	18.00	112.32
5	PLUM8485-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend--100mm-Nos	39174000	30.00	90.40	2,712	18.00	488.16
6	PLUM6029-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee--100mm-Nos	39174000	15.00	120.00	1,800	18.00	324.00
7	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.	391723	30.00	432.00	12,960	18.00	2,332.8
8	PLUM2418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y -100mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	129.00	1,935	18.00	348.3
9	PLUM9155-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Reducer-110X75mm-Nos.	3917	12.00	133.00	1,596	18.00	287.28
	Transport Charges			350.00		18.00	63.00



			Total Taxable Amount	26,013.00		4,682.34
			Total Invoice Amount	30,695.00		
IGST	CGST	SGST				
0.00	2,341.17	2,341.17				
Rupees : Thirty Thousands Two Hundred And Eighty Two Only.						

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorized signator

